
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
08/19/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 436,492
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 458,316

3rd Payment 481,232
1 08/15/20 Sat $21,718,260 $12,340,617 $20,000,000 $16,200,000 1.233 3.6% 3.6% 4th Payment 505,294

2 08/19/20 Wed $18,761,348 $20,207,269 $22,000,000 $17,800,000 1.233 3.2% 6.7% 5th Payment 530,558
3 08/22/20 Sat $22,152,625 $29,495,886 $29,000,000 $23,500,000 1.233 3.7% 10.2% 6th Payment 557,086
4 08/26/20 Wed $19,081,229 $37,496,664 $33,000,000 $26,800,000 1.233 3.2% 13.0% 7th Payment 584,941
5 08/29/20 Sat $23,083,035 $47,175,403 $42,000,000 $34,100,000 1.233 3.9% 16.4% 8th Payment 614,188
6 09/02/20 Wed $20,117,912 $55,610,863 $51,000,000 $41,400,000 1.233 3.4% 19.2% 9th Payment 644,897
7 09/05/20 Sat $23,544,696 $65,483,177 $60,000,000 $48,700,000 1.233 3.9% 22.4% 10th Payment 677,142
8 09/09/20 Wed $20,866,902 $74,232,689 $69,000,000 $56,000,000 1.233 3.5% 25.2% 11th Payment 710,999
9 09/12/20 Sat $24,251,037 $84,401,173 $79,000,000 $64,100,000 1.233 4.1% 28.2% 12th Payment 746,549

10 09/16/20 Wed $21,717,020 $93,507,140 $87,000,000 $70,600,000 1.233 3.6% 30.8% 13th Payment 783,876
11 09/19/20 Sat $25,463,589 $104,184,048 $97,000,000 $78,700,000 1.233 4.3% 33.8% 14th Payment 823,070
12 09/23/20 Wed $22,802,871 $113,745,314 $106,000,000 $86,000,000 1.233 3.8% 36.3% 15th Payment 864,224
13 09/26/20 Sat $26,991,404 $125,062,836 $117,000,000 $94,900,000 1.233 4.5% 39.2% 16th Payment 907,435
14 09/30/20 Wed $25,805,553 $135,231,236 $126,000,000 $102,200,000 1.233 4.3% 41.8% 17th Payment 952,806
15 10/03/20 Sat $30,295,152 $146,439,866 $137,000,000 $111,100,000 1.233 5.1% 44.7% 18th Payment 1,000,447
16 10/07/20 Wed $27,495,816 $156,612,795 $147,000,000 $119,200,000 1.233 4.6% 47.3% 19th Payment 1,050,469
17 10/10/20 Sat $32,961,126 $168,807,784 $158,000,000 $128,100,000 1.233 5.5% 50.2% 20th Payment 1,102,993
18 10/14/20 Wed $28,763,373 $179,449,685 $169,000,000 $137,100,000 1.233 4.8% 52.6% 21st Payment 1,158,142
19 10/17/20 Sat $34,444,376 $192,193,449 $180,000,000 $146,000,000 1.233 5.7% 55.3% 22nd Payment 1,216,049
20 10/21/20 Wed $28,763,373 $202,835,349 $0 1.233 4.8% 57.4% 23rd Payment 1,276,852
21 10/24/20 Sat $34,444,376 $215,579,113 $0 1.233 5.7% 59.9% 24th Payment 1,340,694
22 10/28/20 Wed $28,763,373 $226,221,014 $0 1.233 4.8% 61.8% 25th Payment 1,407,729
23 10/31/20 Sat $34,444,376 $238,964,778 $0 1.233 5.7% 64.0% 26th Payment 1,478,116
24 11/04/20 Wed $28,763,373 $249,606,679 $0 1.233 4.8% 65.7% 27th Payment 1,552,021
25 11/07/20 Sat $34,444,376 $262,350,442 $0 1.233 5.7% 67.7% 28th Payment 1,629,622
26 11/11/20 Wed $28,763,373 $272,992,343 $0 1.233 4.8% 69.2% 29th Payment 1,711,104
27 11/14/20 Sat $34,444,376 $285,736,107 $1,815,000,000 $1,472,000,000 1.233 5.7% 71.0% 30th Payment 1,796,659
28 11/18/20 Wed $28,763,373 $296,378,008 $1,870,000,000 $1,516,600,000 1.233 4.8% 72.4% Total 29,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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